Ramadan 1447 | 2026

Gwinnett Islamic Circle (GIC) | Suwanee Masjid

RAMADAN DATE FAJR DHUHR MAGHRIB ISHA KI‘ I
ATHAN IQAMAH SUNRISE ATHAN IQAMAH ATHAN IQAMAH (IFTAR) ATHAN IQAMAH almu
Wed, Feb 18 | 5:54 6:14 7:18 12:50 2:00 3:58 5:30 6:26 7:47 8:15
2 Thu, Feb 19 5:53 6:13 717 12:50 2:00 3:58 5:30 6:27 7:48 8:15 Quran
3 Fri, Feb 20 5:51 6:11 7:15 12:50 2:00 3:59 5:30 6:28 7:48 8:15 Friday,
4 Sat, Feb 21 5:50 6:09 7:14 12:50 2:00 3:59 5:30 6:29 7:49 8:15 Marc" 13“‘
B Sun, Feb 22 | 5:49 6:09 713 12:50 2:00 4:00 5:30 6:30 7:50 8:15
6 Mon, Feb 23 | 5:48 6:08 7:12 12:49 2:00 4:01 5:30 6:30 7:51 8:15 Zaka'ul
7 Tue, Feb 24 5:47 6:07 7:11 12:49 2:00 4:01 5:30 6:31 7:52 8:15 Filr
8 Wed, Feb 25 | 5:46 6:06 7:10 12:49 2:00 4:02 5:30 6:32 7:52 8:15 Min= 10
9 Thu, Feb 26 5:45 6:05 7:08 12:49 2:00 4:02 5:30 6:33 7:53 8:15 Recc: 320
10 Fri, Feb 27 5:44 6:04 7:07 12:49 2:00 4:03 5:30 6:34 7:54 8:15 Per person
11 Sat,Feb28 | 5:42 6:02 7:06 | 12:49 | 2:00 | 4:03 5:30 6:35 7:55 8:25 in household
12 Sun,Mar1 | 541 | 6:01 7:05 | 12:48 | 2:00 | 4:04 | 530 | 6:38 | 7:41 | 8:25 paiel before
13 Mon, Mar 2 5:40 6:00 7:04 12:48 2:00 4:04 5:30 6:38 7:42 8:25 Salalul Eid
14 Tue, Mar 3 5:39 5:59 7:02 12:48 2:00 4:05 5:30 6:39 7:43 8:25
15 Wed, Mar4 | 5:38 5:58 7:01 12:48 2:00 4:05 5:30 6:40 7:44 8:25 Con'ribu'e
16 Thu, Mar 5 5:36 5:56 7:00 12:48 2:00 4:06 5:30 6:41 7:44 8:25 G I C
17 Fri, Mar 6 5:35 5:55 6:58 12:47 2:00 4:06 5:30 6:42 7:45 8:25 'o
18 Sat, Mar 7 5:34 5:54 6:57 12:47 2:00 4:06 5:30 6:43 7:46 8:25 E ﬂ?.wg
19 Sun,Mar8 | 6:34 6:54 7:56 1:47 2:00 5:07 6:45 7:43 8:47 9:25 :'#}_ﬂ:’.i’ ~ 1
o P
20 Mon,Mar9 | 6:32 | 6:52 7:55 1:47 2:00 | 5:07 6:45 7:44 8:48 9:25 -;r";rl )
21 Tue, Mar 10 | 6:31 6:51 7:53 1:46 2:00 5:08 6:45 7:45 8:49 9:35 ?.E‘.#E’:I. o
ebr
22 Wed, Mar 11 | 6:30 6:50 7:52 1:46 2:00 5:08 6:45 7:46 8:49 9:35
23 Thu, Mar 12 | 6:28 6:48 7:51 1:46 2:00 5:08 6:45 7:47 8:50 9:35
24 Fri, Mar 13 6:27 6:47 7:49 1:46 2:00 5:09 6:45 7:47 8:51 9:35
25 Sat,Mar14 | 6:26 6:46 7:48 1:45 2:00 5:09 6:45 7:48 8:52 9:35
26 Sun,Mar 15 | 6:24 6:44 7:47 1:45 2:00 5:09 6:45 7:49 8:53 9:35
27 Mon, Mar 16 | 6:23 6:43 7:45 1:45 2:00 5:10 6:45 7:50 8:53 9:35
28 Tue, Mar 17 | 6:21 6:41 7:44 1:44 2:00 5:10 6:45 7:51 8:54 9:35
29 Wed, Mar 18 | 6:20 6:40 7:42 1:44 2:00 5:10 6:45 7:51 8:55 9:35
30 Thu,Mar 19 | 6:19 6:39 7:41 1:44 2:00 5:11 6:45 7:52 8:56 9:35

Intention for fasting:
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| am intending to fast tomorrow
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breaking my fast with your provisions" (Abu Dawud)

Dua for breaking fast: GIC
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